
ZCUP + TUONO CUP + T&Z + TROFÉU TLC

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.
23 - 25 July 2021

Result of Corrida 2 - 10 voltas - FINAL

CNV 2021 PORTIMÃO I
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

TCUP
 

7 Pável Bogdánov (RU)  1 -- 10 laps --Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
Tuonocup

19:06.667 1:53.563 4

62 Paulo Vicente (PT) 0.632 2 0.632Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
Tuonocup

19:07.299 1:53.656 4

22 Luis Franco (PT) 36.323 3 36.955Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
Tuonocup

19:43.622 1:56.725 10

5 Miguel Sousa (PT) 1.749 4 38.704Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
Tuonocup

19:45.371 1:57.486 9

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

10 Duarte Amaral (PT)  DNF -- 1 laps --Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR
ACP

2:28.207

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

ZCUP
 

14 Ricardo Pires (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki Z900
Zcup

19:49.913 1:57.322 4

73 Marcos Leal (PT) 29.657 2 29.657Kawasaki Z900
Zcup

20:19.570 2:00.372 3

15 Christianus Doremalen (NL)  3 -- 8 laps --Kawasaki Z900
Zcup

19:15.474 2:18.851 2

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

99 Frédèric Bottoglieri (FR)  DNF -- 5 laps --Kawasaki Z900
Café Racer

9:56.722 1:58.018 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

TZ
 

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

37 Rui Marto (PT)  DNF -- 4 laps --BMW S1000R
Motorrad PT

7:56.170 1:57.377 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN
 

T54 João Curva (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Yamaha R1 19:34.938 1:56.768 3

T57 Carlos Pinheiro (PT) 33.695 2 33.695Yamaha
DSS Racing Team

20:08.633 1:58.349 4

T12 Alex Laranjeira (PT)  3 -- 9 laps --Honda
DSS Racing Team

19:51.306 2:08.240 9

T35 Fernando Mercier (PT) 1.540 4 1.540Yamaha YZF 19:52.846 2:09.817 7

TimekeeperStewardsClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:53.563  in lap  4  by  nbr. 7 : Páv el Bogdánov (Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Miguel C. Calado Glór ia 
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ZCUP + TUONO CUP + T&Z + TROFÉU TLC

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.
23 - 25 July 2021

Result of Corrida 2 - 10 voltas - FINAL

CNV 2021 PORTIMÃO I
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN/R
 

T33 Bernardo Vilar (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Honda 20:34.897 2:02.394 7

T3 Bruno Henrique (PT) 30.878 2 30.878Honda 21:05.775 2:04.190 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSBK
 

T58 Pedro Dias (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Aprilia
Quaresma Racing Team

20:27.637 2:00.766 8

T22 Afonso Cruz (PT) 21.272 2 21.272Suzuki 20:48.909 2:02.791 10

T21 Jose Almeida (PT) 25.861 3 47.133Suzuki 21:14.770 1:58.620 3

T63 Bruno Silva (PT)  4 -- 9 laps --Kawazaki 19:33.669 2:08.143 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSS
 

T23 André Capitão (PT)  1 -- 10 laps --Yamaha
DSS Racing Team

20:23.502 2:00.455 4

T96 Joao Vieira (PT) 0.071 2 0.071Yamaha 20:23.573 1:59.672 4

T123 Luis Belchior (PT) 25.743 3 25.814Yamaha 20:49.316 2:02.831 2

T34 Rodrigo Amaral (PT) 17.280 4 43.094Honda CBR 21:06.596 2:04.147 10

T11 Luis Metello (PT)  5 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R6 20:14.761 2:12.374 2

TimekeeperStewardsClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:53.563  in lap  4  by  nbr. 7 : Páv el Bogdánov (Aprilia Tuono 1100V4RR)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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